
SCHEDULE - RICHMOND HILL RIOT
spring 2019 / RINX-WEEKNIGHT - EXTRA DRY (C)

Aug. 03, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Tue, Mar 05, 19 6 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 4 KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Mar 11, 19 0 SPECTRE 5 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:00 pm -

Thu, Mar 14, 19 1 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 4 VIPERS 8:30 pm -

Tue, Mar 19, 19 3 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 0 DRAGON KNIGHTS 9:30 pm -

Mon, Mar 25, 19 0 HOT RODS 3 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 8:30 pm -

Fri, Mar 29, 19 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 5 PUCKING NONNAS 10:30 pm -

Tue, Apr 02, 19 7 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 4 THORNHILL BLACKHAWKS 8:30 pm -

Thu, Apr 11, 19 2 KNIGHTS 5 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:30 pm -

Mon, Apr 15, 19 0 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 3 SPECTRE 8:45 pm -

Thu, Apr 18, 19 0 VIPERS 2 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 7:30 pm -

Tue, Apr 23, 19 3 DRAGON KNIGHTS 5 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:30 pm -

Tue, Apr 30, 19 6 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 4 HOT RODS 9:30 pm -

Tue, May 07, 19 1 6 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 SPECTRE 10:00 pm -

Fri, May 10, 19 1 2 SPECTRE 6 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 9:30 pm -

Tue, May 14, 19 2 1 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 1 VIPERS 9:30 pm -

Wed, May 15, 19 2 0 VIPERS 4 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 10:00 pm -

Wed, May 22, 19 3 6 PUCKING NONNAS 3 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 8:30 pm -

Thu, May 23, 19 3 2 RICHMOND HILL RIOT 3 PUCKING NONNAS 8:30 pm -


